BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35635  •  R6 03/131

copper seal; see required
accessories on page 3.)2
How to Order
The PVB Divider Valve features a smart part number ordering system. Choose the number of outlets
and the type of end segment. For example: To order a 6 outlet divider valve with a cycle pin, you would
use Part #PVBM06-001.
Wiring Diagram
Standard or conventional tubing adapters
are not appropriate.
1 Set screw (Part #74107-2644)
Ball (Part #71961-4114)
2 Code “c” porting is not possible for the
end segment.
Sample Confi guration Done On-site
1/BROWN
4/BLACK
3/BLUE
+
-NPN
)
)
)
1/BROWN
4/BLACK
3/BLUE
+
-PNP
)
)
)
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35635  •  R6 03/133
Outlet Fittings and Accessories
Item Description Part #
1 Outlet fi ttings Compression 1/4” O.D. TBG outlet fi ttings with check valve 35166
3/16” O.D. TBG outlet fi ttings with check valve 35360
6mm O.D. TBG outlet fi ttings with check valve 23301
Quick connect* 1/4” O.D. TBG outlet fi ttings with check valve 29080
3/16” O.D. TBG outlet fi ttings with check valve 29084
6mm O.D. TBG outlet fi ttings with check valve 23407
Outlet adapter 1/8” O.D. NPT(F) outlet fi tting with check valve 29076
2 Closure plug – “b” porting (singling) 74161-1851
3 Clamping ring – “b” porting (singling) 73511-3223
4 Closure plug – “c” porting 74161-5741
5 Copper seal – “c” porting 72712-1094
* For use with Nylon tubing only.
Accessories
Description Part #
PVB bracket 35417
1/4-20 Grade 8 – 1.625” bolt 35642
1/4-20 Grade 8 – Nylon locknut 35539
Proximity cycle switch with LED (NPN)
(Use with SMDC controller)